The EZOE Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley. It
features a unique single blade design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance,
and effective cleaning with a price tag that you can afford. Install the EZOE on belts carrying bark or chips
where dust is widespread to facilitate the capture of usable material and avoid material piles that create fire
hazards. Stainless Steel components and Chemical-Resistant, High-Temp, or Ultra-High Temp blade options
are available for belts carrying chips to the digester and lime to the kiln.
Features and Benefits

Tel: +91-44-4856-6762 • E-mail: info.india@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 07-02-19. For reorder: X5894
Authorized Distributor:
EZOE
Rockline® Standard-Duty Precleaner
Specifications and Guidelines
EZOE Precleaners - Belt Width
-200mm (8") Blade
Belt
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
600 EZOE-600-200 90917
750/800 EZOE-800-200 90918
1000/1050 EZOE-1000-200 90919
1200 EZOE-1200-200 90920
1350 EZOE-1400-200 90921
1500 EZOE-1500-200 90922
1800 EZOE-1800-200 90923
ConShear™ Replacement
Blades
Blade
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
200 CRB-OE200 78283
300 CRB-OE300 78284
350 CRB-OE350 78285
450 CRB-OE450 78286
600 CRB-OE600 78287
750 CRB-OE750 78288
800 CRB-OE800 78289
950 CRB-OE950 78290
1000 CRB-OE1000 78291
1150 CRB-OE1150 78292
1200 CRB-OE1200 78293
1350 CRB-OE1350 78294
1400 CRB-OE1400 78295
1550 CRB-OE1550 78296
•	 Maximum Belt Speed
700 FPM (3.5 M/sec)
•	 Temperature Rating
Purple/White: -35°C to 82°C (-30°F to 180°F)

C
Y
Move Dim. C
on arc
*
Max Conveyor Span
Pole Length
EZOE Precleaners - Belt Width
-50mm (2") Blade
Belt
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
600   EZOE-600-50 90910
750/800   EZOE-800-50 90911
1000/1050 EZOE-1000-50 90912
1200 EZOE-1200-50 90913
1350 EZOE-1400-50 90914
1500 EZOE-1500-50 90915
1800 EZOE-1800-50 90916
•	 Blade Height
185 mm (7-1/4")
•	 Usable Blade
Wear Length